SENSOR SOLUTIONS //11206AC Uniaxial Angular Rate Gyro               11/2018 Page 1
11206AC Angular Rate Sensor
SPECIFICATIONS
 Rugged Uniaxial Angular Rate Gyro
 Silicon MEMS Gyro, DC Response  ±50°/sec to ±180°/sec Range  Interchangeable Sensors, Identical Calibrations
 ±0.5% Typical Accuracy from -40°C to +85°C
 8.5 to 36Vdc Excitation Voltage
The TE Connectivity model 11206AC Angular Rate

11206AC ANGULAR RATE SENSOR
SENSOR SOLUTIONS //11206AC Uniaxial Angular Rate Gyro               11/2018 Page 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example; 11206AC-R180-B050-T004A-L000
   Model 11206AC, ±180deg/sec range, 0-50Hz bandwidth, 4ft cable length, flying leads, 2kV dielectric rating
11206AC RXXX BYYY TZZZA L000
Range
R050 = ±50deg/sec
R180 = ±180deg/sec
Bandwidth
B050 = 0 to 50Hz (standard option)
BYYY = Contact factory for wider bandwidth option
Cable Length
T004 = 4ft cable (standard option)
TZZZ = Contact factory for custom length (ZZZ in feet)
Cable Termination
A = None, flying leads
D = 9-pin DB9 male connector
Dielectric Rating
L000 = 2kV fast transient (standard option)
L001 = 4kV fast transient
TE.com/sensorsolutions
Measurement Specialties, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.
Accustar, American Sensor Technologies, AST, ATEXIS, DEUTSCH, IdentiCal, TruBlue, KPSI, Krystal Bond, Microfused, UltraStable, Measurement Specialties, MEAS, Schaevitz, TE
Connectivity, TE, and the TE connectivity (logo) are trademarks of the TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies. Other logos, product and company names mentioned herein may be
trademarks of their respective owners.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes
no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard
Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse
of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
NORTH AMERICA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.,
a TE Connectivity Company
Phone +1-800-522-6752
Email: customercare.akrn@te.com
EUROPE
MEAS France SAS
a TE Connectivity Company
Phone: +49-800-440-5100
Email: customercare.tlse@te.com
ASIA
Measurement Specialties (China), Ltd.,
a TE Connectivity Company
Phone: +86-400-820-6015
Email: customercare.shzn@te.com